

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 2 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 22, line 7, delete "and weekly wage during the high quarter of the base" and insert
- 1.3 a colon
- 1.4 Page 22, delete line 8
- 1.5 Page 22, line 11, delete "but" and insert a period
- 1.6 Page 22, delete lines 12 and 13
- 1.7 Page 22, line 16, after "is" insert "67 percent of"